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Fall 2025 

College Partner Tabling Schedule 
Student Center outside of the One Stop* 

10:00 am - 2:00 pm unless otherwise posted 

 
Dominican University  - 09/29 - 10/13 - 10/20 - 11/10  
11/20 - 12/08  
Time: 10 AM to 2 PM 
 
Elisa Betances 
Elisa.Betances@duny.edu 
 
Drew University - 10/2 
Time: 10am - 2pm 
 
Sunita Bhargava 
sbhargav@drew.edu 
 
Emerson College (MA)  DATES TBD 
Nick Washburn  
nicholas_washburn@emerson.edu 
 
FDU - TBD 
Stephen Dembowski  
sdembowski@fdu.edu 
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Felician University- 10/07 - 10/14 - 10/21 - 11/11 - 11/18 -12/02 
Time: 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM 
 
Matthew Powell  
PowellM@felician.edu 
 
 
Georgian University - TBD 
Alyson Rakocy:   
Arakocy@georgian.edu 
 
Johnson & Wales College (RI)- DATES TBD 
Logan Wolf   
Logan.Wolf@jwu.edu 
 
Kean University  - 09/29 - 10/14 - 10/28 - 11/03 - 11/18 
Time: 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM 
 
Samantha Reilly 
sreilly@kean.edu 
 
Montclair University - 10/7 - 10/14 -10/22 - 11/4 - 11/7 - 11/12 - 
11/19 - 11/25 - 12/2 - 12/4 - 12/10 
 
Zac Gamache 
gamachez@montclair.edu 
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NJIT - 10/02, 10/09, 10/16, 10/30, 11/06, 11/20, 12/4, 12/11 
 
Alberto Guichardo  
aguichar@njit.edu 
 
 
Pace University - 10/09 - 10/16 - 11/04 -11/17 
Time: 10:00 AM to 2:00 PM 
 
Marisa Medici 
mmedici@pace.edu 
 
Ramapo College: 10/2 - 10/9 - 10/16 - 10/30 - 11/6 -11/20 - 12/4 
Time: 10:00am to 2:00PM 
 
Nicole Pedoto 
npedoto@ramapo.edu  
 
 
Rider University  - 9/25 - 11/20 
Time: 10:00am - 1:00pm 
 
Anthony Domingues  
adomingues@rider.edu 
 
Rowan University  - 10/13 - 11/18 - 12/09  
Time: 10:00am - 1:00pm 
 
Cait Gaskill  
gaskill@rowan.edu 
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Rutgers University New Brunswick - 09/29  
Time: 10:30am 2:00pm 
 
Annette R Madarasz  
a.madarasz@admissions.rutgers.edu 
 
 
Rutgers University Newark - 9/24 - 10/1 - 10/8 - 10/15 - 10/22 - 
10/29; 11/5 - 11/12 - 11/19; 12/3 - 12/10 - 12/17 
Time: 9:30am - 3:30pm 
 
Marcus Bourbon  
marcus.bourbon@rutgers.edu 
 
 
Seton Hall University: 10/9 
Frank Volturo 
transfer@shu.edu 
 
 
St Elizabeth - 10/2 - 11/3 
Time: 10am  - 2pm 
 
Lauren Tiemers 
ltiemers@steu.edu 
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Saint Thomas Aquinas College: 9/25 - 10/1 - 10/20 
Time: 10am-1pm 
 
Joy Gallagher  
jgallagh@stac.edu 
 
 
Stockton  University- 10/15, 11/10, 12/8, 12/17  
Time: 10:30 am to 2:00 pm. 
 
Enrico DeRooy  
enrico.derooy@stockton.edu 
 
 
Thomas Edison State University - 9/29 - 12/8 
Time: 10:00am - 2:00pm 
 
Jay Grady 
 jgrady@tesu.edu 
 
 
The College of New Jersey - 10/3 -11/25 
Time: 9:00am - 1:00pm 
 
Alexa Villalba 
villalba@tcnj.edu 
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William Paterson University - 10/6 - 10/7 - 10/21 - 10/27 - 11/3 - 
11/4 - 11/11 - 11/17 - 11/24 - 12/1 - 12/2 - 12/9 - 12/15 - 12/16. 
Time: 9:00am - 5:00pm 
 
Jazmine Gutierrez  
gutierrezj17@wpunj.edu 
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